
REGION CHAPTERS PRESIDENTS/COORDINATORS phone emails

REGION 1 New york Ms Bukola Shonuga 212.470.4138 bshonuga@gmail.com

New Jersey Mr. Dauda  Abudulahi 201--874-9588 aadauda@gmail.com

Boston Mrs. Bisi  Benson 617-523-7900 bisiben@gmail.com

Connecticut Mr.  Mohammed  Hassan 860-890-4388 mhassan@comcast.net

Region 2 iNova Chuks Eleonu  202-714-5921 chukseleonu@yahoo.com

South Carolina Ndubueze Chuku 864-525-8732 bontumed@yahoo.com

DC Mr. Sylvester Mode 202-246-8121  slymode@hotmail.com

Baltimore Dr. Emannuel Onyekwere  443-540-6678 ehonyekwere@gmail.com

Region 3 Atlanta Dr Charles Oseji osejic@comcast.net

Region 4 Chicago-Ilinous Ovie Okpodu 708-906-4714 ovie.me@hotmail.com

Cleveland-Ohio Lee Kareem 440-263-5584 lokareem@yahoo.com

Columbus-Ohio Tunde Aiyeru 614-537-2573 Sbaiyeru@yahoo.com

Indianapolis-Indiana Walle Mafolasire 317 6980201 walle@pushcontrolz.com

Madison-Winsconsin Prof. Louis I Nzegwu 608 778 1761 nzegwu@gmail.com

Detrioit-Michigan Dele Awofala delawoz@gmail.com

Region 5 North Texas Nze Chinasa Madumere 214-207-8408  nasa08@aol.com

Region 6 California No info yet

Region 7 Canada-Toronto Dr Pat Williams 416-248-6295 patamaa.williams@bell.net

Canada-Montreal John Dike 514-702-7653 johndike@gmail.com

Canada-Calgary Tope Esan 403-462-215 tope_esan@transcanada.com

Canada-Windsor Prof. Benedicta Egbo 519-564-8314 beegbo@gmail.com



Region 8 Belize Mr. Robert Ezeilo 5016660495/+5016011710


